
Registration Fee Activity #251101 $75.00

Non-Refundable

Deposit Activity #251102 $200.00
Due at registration; applied to last month of attendance

Resident Non-Res
All Day # of Days #251160 M - F 8:00A - 6:00P $68.00 $88.00

A5 8 Aug 8/20/2025 8/29/2025 544.00$      704.00$      
B5 21 Sept 9/2/2025 9/30/2025* 1,428.00$   1,848.00$   
C5 23 Oct 10/1/2025 10/31/2025 1,564.00$   2,024.00$   
D5 17 Nov 11/3/2025 11/26/2025* 1,156.00$   1,496.00$   
E5 15 Dec 12/1/2025 12/19/2025* 1,020.00$   1,320.00$   
F6 19 Jan 1/5/2026 1/30/2026* 1,292.00$   1,672.00$   
G6 19 Feb 2/2/2026 2/27/2026* 1,292.00$   1,672.00$   
H6 20 Mar 3/2/2026 3/27/2026* 1,360.00$   1,760.00$   
I6 18 Apr 4/6/2026 4/30/2026* 1,224.00$   1,584.00$   
J6 20 May 5/1/2026 5/29/2026* 1,360.00$   1,760.00$   
K6 5 June 6/1/2026 6/5/2026 340.00$      440.00$      

Resident Non-Res

Half Day # of Days #251161 M-F 8:00A - 12:00P $35.00 $45.00

A5 8 Aug 8/20/2025 8/29/2025 280.00$      360.00$      
B5 21 Sept 9/2/2025 9/30/2025* 735.00$      945.00$      
C5 23 Oct 10/1/2025 10/31/2025 805.00$      1,035.00$   
D5 17 Nov 11/3/2025 11/26/2025* 595.00$      765.00$      
E5 15 Dec 12/2/2025 12/20/2025* 525.00$      675.00$      
F6 19 Jan 1/5/2026 1/30/2026* 665.00$      855.00$      
G6 19 Feb 2/2/2026 2/27/2026* 665.00$      855.00$      
H6 20 Mar 3/2/2026 3/27/2026* 700.00$      900.00$      
I6 18 Apr 4/6/2026 4/30/2026* 630.00$      810.00$      
J6 20 May 5/1/2026 5/29/2026* 700.00$      900.00$      
K6 5 June 6/1/2026 6/5/2026 175.00$      225.00$      

*Non-Attendance Days (2025-26)
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, November 27 & Friday, November 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2, 2026 Winter Break (camp available)
Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents Day
Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 3, 2026 Spring Break (camp available)
Wednesday, April 8, 2026  Parent/Teacher Conferences
Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day

Robert Crown Community Center
2025/26 Take 2 Class Fees


